THE DATASHEET OF
RT5753AHGQWA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
RT5753A/B
®
DS5753A/B-01   November  2020 www.richtek.com
1
©Copyright   2020 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                          is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.

(TOP VIEW)
 WDFN-8L 2x2/WDFN-8SL 2x2
Ordering Information
Note :
Richtek products are :
 RoHS compliant and compatible with the current require-
  ments of IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020.
 Suitable for use in SnPb or Pb-free soldering processes.
54W
RT5753AHGQW
54 : Product Code
W : Date Code
RT5753ALGQW
51W
51 : Product Code
W : Date Code
RT5753BLGQW
4YW
4Y : Product Code
W : Date Code
RT5753BHGQW
4ZW
4Z : Product Code
W : Date Code
Package Type
QW : WDFN-8L 2x2 (W-Type)
QWA : WDFN-8SL 2x2 (W-Type)
           (Exposed Pad-Option 2)
Lead Plating System
G : Green (Halogen Free and Pb Free)
RT5753A/B
UVP Option
H : Hiccup
L : Latched-Off
PWM Operation Mode
A : Automatic PSM
B : Forced PWM
RT5753AHGQWA
5K : Product Code
W : Date Code
RT5753ALGQWA
5J : Product Code
W : Date Code
RT5753BHGQWA
5H : Product Code
W : Date Code
RT5753BLGQWA
5G : Product Code
W : Date Code
AGND
EN